
Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration
Revenue Division

Motor Fuel Tax Section

Total Taxable Gasoline Gallons

2004-2005 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008
Total YTD Total YTD Total YTD Total YTD

June 122,513,106           122,513,106           126,460,954           126,460,954           125,263,633           129,702,693           121,619,733           121,619,733           

July 129,609,543           252,122,649           126,767,584           253,228,538           122,820,433           252,523,126           122,897,562           244,517,295           

August 123,899,280           376,021,929           124,138,875           377,367,413           124,121,335           376,644,461           127,305,092           371,822,387           

September 119,536,273           495,558,202           114,107,147           491,474,560           115,330,230           491,974,691           115,277,451           487,099,838           

October 18,867,148             514,425,350           116,635,716           608,110,276           119,283,182           611,257,873           122,794,092           609,893,930           

November 216,549,372           730,974,722           114,856,879           722,967,155           119,008,222           725,827,035           108,139,596           718,033,526           

December 122,899,425           853,874,147           121,754,485           844,721,640           119,321,420           845,148,455           123,759,645           841,793,171           

January 7,353,806               861,227,953           109,907,904           954,629,544           114,012,088           959,160,543           111,465,647           953,258,818           

February 210,952,236           1,072,180,189        105,526,644           1,060,156,188        107,606,117           1,066,766,660        108,218,656           1,061,477,474        

March 124,237,060           1,196,417,249        119,906,973           1,180,063,161        122,661,935           1,189,428,595        114,125,815           1,175,603,289        

April 117,219,254           1,313,636,503        116,626,051           1,296,689,212        120,076,185           1,309,504,780        113,846,609           1,289,449,898        

May 122,540,482           1,436,176,985        120,756,308           1,417,445,520        123,933,427           1,433,438,207        121,184,992           1,410,634,890        
Total 1,436,176,985  1,417,445,520  1,433,438,207  1,410,634,890  
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